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Date Start Event Name Location
Wed 09/18/2013 8:20 am Common Grounds Coffee Hour RSSAA Lower School
Wed 10/02/2013 8:20 am Common Grounds Coffee Hour RSSAA Lower School
Wed 10/16/2013 8:20 am Common Grounds Coffee Hour RSSAA Lower School
Wed 11/06/2013 8:20 am Common Grounds Coffee Hour RSSAA Lower School
Wed 11/20/2013 8:20 am Common Grounds Coffee Hour RSSAA Lower School
Wed 12/04/2013 8:20 am Common Grounds Coffee Hour RSSAA Lower School
Wed 12/18/2013 8:20 am Common Grounds Coffee Hour RSSAA Lower School
Wed 01/15/2014 8:20 am Common Grounds Coffee Hour RSSAA Lower School
Wed 02/05/2014 8:20 am Common Grounds Coffee Hour RSSAA Lower School
Wed 02/19/2014 8:20 am Common Grounds Coffee Hour RSSAA Lower School
Wed 03/05/2014 8:20 am Common Grounds Coffee Hour RSSAA Lower School
Wed 03/19/2014 8:20 am Common Grounds Coffee Hour RSSAA Lower School
Wed 04/02/2014 8:20 am Common Grounds Coffee Hour RSSAA Lower School
Wed 05/07/2014 8:20 am Common Grounds Coffee Hour RSSAA Lower School
Wed 05/21/2014 8:20 am Common Grounds Coffee Hour RSSAA Lower School
Wed 06/04/2014 8:20 am Common Grounds Coffee Hour RSSAA Lower School


